UAC-T142-ACF28LM-DL
Uniview UAC-T142-ACF28LM-DL 2MP ColorHunter Light Hunter smart dual-light turret analog kamera - 2.8mm geniş bucaqlı
obyektiv, IP67 qoruma, 40m IR/ağ işıq məsafəsi, ikitərəfli səs, aktiv səs/işıq xəbərdarlığı və 4-ü-1 çıxış (TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS)
dəstəyi ilə çöldə quraşdırma üçün ideal təhlükəsizlik kamerasıdır
Specifications
Model UAC-T142-ACF28LM-DL
Brand Uniview
Növ Analoq
Meqapixel 2 MP
Obyektiv Sabit
Fokus 2.8mm
???qland?rma LED
???qland?rma m?saf?si 40 m
Mikrofon Mic
Qoruma IP67
Material Metal
?? mühiti Outdoor
UNIVIEW Datasheet
© 2026 Uniview. All rights reserved. | Eurotechnology
KEY FEATURES
Category Specification
Type 4-in-1 Analog Turret Camera
Series Whale Series / Light Hunter Series
Megapixel 2 MP (1920×1080)
Image Sensor 1/3.0" Progressive Scan CMOS
Lens 2.8 mm fixed
Focal Length 2.8 mm
Min. Illumination 0.003 lux (color), 0 lux (illuminator ON)
Field of View (H) 96.5°
Field of View (V) 54.5°
Field of View (D) 109.5°
Illumination Type 1 IR LED + 1 White Light LED (Smart Dual-Light)
Illumination Distance IR: 40 m / White Light: 40 m
Built-in Microphone Yes
Built-in Speaker Yes
Two-way Audio Yes (TVI 1080P only)
Active Deterrence Yes (visual + auditory warnings, TVI 1080P only)
Video Output BNC (TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS)
WDR DWDR
Noise Reduction 2D/3D DNR
Day/Night Auto (ICR), Day, Night
Ingress Protection IP67
Material Metal + Plastic
Operating Temperature -30°C ~ 60°C (-22°F ~ 140°F)
Operating Humidity ≤ 95% RH (non-condensing)
Power Supply DC 12V ± 25%
Power Consumption MAX 3.4W
Surge Protection 4 kV (power), 4 kV (video)
Dimensions (D×H) Φ117.8 × 96.5 mm
Weight 256 g (0.57 lb)
Mounting Corner mount, pole mount, wall mount, pendant mount
Storage None (connects to DVR/XVR)
Operating Environment Outdoor compatible
UNIVIEW Datasheet
© 2026 Uniview. All rights reserved. | Eurotechnology